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 MBBS August 2017 Batch Practical schedule for Pathology  

 

 

Date  Day  Topic 

22.08.17 Tuesday Methods of cell study & Special 

stains 
29.08.17 Tuesday Reversible cell injury   

1.09.17 Friday Blood collection , anticoagulants 
and Hb estimation 

8.09.17  Friday Bleeding disorders  

12.09.17 Tuesday      Necrosis & Gangrene 

 
15.09.17 Friday Peripheral Smear & Bone Marrow 

Examination, 
19.09.17 Tuesday Acute Inflammation I& II 

22.09.17 Friday Urine analysis 

26.09.17 Tuesday Chronic Inflammation & 

Repair 

                                       27.09 .17 to 5.10.17 prelim praticals 2016 batch 

6.10.17 Friday Amyloidosis 

10.10.17 Tuesday Typhoid &Amoebic inflammation 

 

13.10.17 Friday Anemia tutorials 
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Date Day Topic 

23.01.18 Tuesday Liver I 

30.01.18 Tuesday  Liver II   

2.02.18 Friday Respiratory System 

6.02.18 Tuesday Urinary System I 

9.02.18 Friday Urinary System II 

16.02.18 Friday LFT 

20.02.18 Tuesday RFT  

Date  Day  Topic 

21.11.17 Tuesday Leprosy, Malaria, Syphilis 

24.11.17 Friday                    Pulmonary & Extrapulmonary TB 

 

28.11.17 Tuesday Pigment disorders 

 

5.12.17 Tuesday Circulatory disturbances I 

8.12.17 Friday Circulatory disturbances II & III 

12.12.17 Tuesday Blood Banking 

15.12.17 Friday Growth Disorders 

 

19.12.17 Tuesday        ------------No Practical ----------------- (DMLT EXAM) 

22.12.17 Friday Leukemia with tutorials 

26.12.17 Tuesday Neoplasia I &II 

29.12.17 Friday Neoplasia III & IV 

5.01.17 Friday Alimentary System I 

12.01.17 Friday Alimentary System II 
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27.02.18 Tuesday  CVS I 

6.03.18 Tuesday CVS II 

9.03.18 Friday CVS III 

13.03.18 Tuesday CNS 

20.03.18 Tuesday CSF and Body fluids 

23.03.18 Friday  Male Reproductive system  

27.03.18 Tuesday Female Reproductive system  

3.04.18 Tuesday Breast  & Endocrine  

6.04.18 Friday Bone  

10.04.18 Tuesday  Skin  

13.04.18 Friday                        Immunopathology II  

 17.04.18 Tuesday                   Diabetes and pancreatitis 

20.04.18 Friday   Hemolymphatic System 

 



Department of Pathology 

Seth G.S.Medical College & K.E.M. Hospital 

II
nd

 MBBS August 2017 Batch Lecture schedule for Pathology 1
st
 Term 

Lecture Time :  8.00am Tuesdays & Fridays                                Lecture Time  :  12.45pm Saturdays. 

Date Day Topic Teacher 

22.08.17 Tuesday Introduction and Methods of cell study Dr. Amita Joshi 

26.08.17 Saturday Mechanism of cell injury 

 

Dr. Amita Joshi 

29.08.17 Tuesday Reversible cell injury  & intracellular  

accumulation (Degeneration) 

Dr. Amita Joshi  

1.09.17 Friday Routine  haematological investigations. Dr Annapurna  Mane 

8.09.17  Friday Bleeding Disorder I  Dr. Manjusha Karegar  

09.09.17 Saturday Bleeding Disorder II  Dr. Manjusha Karegar  

 

12.09.17 Tuesday Necrosis & Gangrene 

 

Dr. Pradeep Vaideeswar 

15.09.17 Friday Peripheral Smear & Bone Marrow 

Examination, Hematopoeisis 

 

 Dr. Tejaswini Waghmare 

16.09.17 Saturday Acute Inflammation I Dr. Pragati  Sathe 

19.09.17 Tuesday Acute Inflammation II Dr. Pragati  Sathe 

22.09.17 Friday Urine analysis Dr. Tejaswini Waghmare 

23.09.17 Saturday Chronic Inflammation 

 

Dr. Pragati  Sathe  

26.09.17 Tuesday Repair Dr.Mona Agnihotri   

29.09.17 Friday Anemia I Dr. M.H.Ansari 

 

3.10.17 Tuesday Amyloidosis Dr Smita Divate 

6.10.17 Friday Anemia II Dr. M.H.Ansari 

 

7.10.17 Saturday Typhoid & Amoebic inflammation 

 

Dr. Manjusha Karegar 

10.10.17 Tuesday Pulmonary & Extrapulmonary TB 

 

Dr. Naina Goel(postponed due 

to shidori) 

13.10.17 Friday Anemia III Dr. M.H.Ansari 

 

14.10.17 Saturday Leprosy ,Malaria and Syphilis Dr.Swati Shinde 

 

 

 

 



Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

18.11.17 Saturday 12.45 pm Pulmonary & Extrapulmonary TB 

 

Dr. Naina Goel 

21.11.17 Tuesday 8.00am Pigment disorders 

 

Dr. Mona Agnihotri 

24.11.17 Friday 8.00am Circulatory disturbances I 

 

Dr.Asha Shenoy 

25.11.17 Saturday 12.45 pm  Circulatory disturbances II &III 

 

Dr.Asha Shenoy 

28.11.17 Tuesday 8.00am Shock  

 

Dr Ashvini Kolhe 

2.12.17 Saturday 12.45 pm Immunopathology I  Dr. Smita Divate 

 

5.12.17 Tuesday 8.00am Acute Leukemia Dr. Daksha Prabhat 

 

8.12.17 Friday 8.00am Chronic Leukemia 

 

Dr. Daksha Prabhat 

9.12.17 Saturday 12.45 pm Genetic Disorders 

 

Dr. Ratnaprabha G 

12.12.17 Tuesday 8.00am Growth Disorders 

 

Dr. Ratnaprabha G 

15.12.17 Friday 8.00am Blood Banking I 

 

Dr. Jayashree Sharma 

16.12.17 Saturday 12.45 pm Blood Banking II 

 

Dr. Jayashree Sharma 

19.12.17 Tuesday 8.00 am Neoplasia I Dr. Kanchan Kothari 

22.12.17 Friday 8.00am Neoplasia II Dr. Kanchan Kothari 

23.12.17 Saturday 12.45 pm Neoplasia III 

 

Dr. Kanchan Kothari  

26.12.17 Tuesday 8.00am Alimentary System  I(oral cavity & 

salivary glands) 

Dr  Prajakta Gupte 

29.12.17 Friday 8.00am Alimentary System  II Dr Rachana C  

 

30.12.17 Saturday 12.45pm Alimentary system III Dr.  Rachana C 

 

2.01.18 Tuesday 8:00 am Alimentary system IV Dr. Rachana C  

 

5.01.18 Friday 8:00 am  Liver I Dr.Amita Joshi  

6.01.18 Saturday 12.45pm Liver II Dr.Amita Joshi  

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Date Day Topic Teacher 

23.01.18 Tuesday Respiratory system I Dr. Annapurna Taware 

27.01.18 Saturday Respiratory system II Dr. Annapurna Taware 

30.01.18 Tuesday  Respiratory system III Dr. Annapurna Taware 

2.02.18 Friday Urinary System I Dr.Gwendolyn Fernandes 

3.02.18 Saturday Urinary System II Dr.Gwendolyn Fernandes 

6.02.18 Tuesday Urinary System III Dr.Gwendolyn Fernandes 

9.02.18 Friday LFT Dr  Prajakta Gupte 

10.02.18 Saturday RFT Dr Mona Agnihotri 

16.02.18 Friday CVS I Dr.  Pradeep V 

17.02.18 Saturday CVS II Dr.  Pradeep V 

20.02.18 Tuesday CVS III Dr.  Pradeep V 

23.02.18  Friday ----------Aavishkar  --------- 

27.02.18 Tuesday  CNS I Dr Naina Goel 

3.03.18 Saturday CNS II Dr Naina Goel 

6.03.18 Tuesday CSF and body fluids Dr.Balaji Baste 

9.03.18 Friday Male Reproductive System Dr Amey Rojekar 

10.03.18 Saturday Female reproductive System I Dr Ashvini Kolhe 

13.03.18 Tuesday Female reproductive System II Dr Ashvini Kolhe 

20.03.18 Tuesday Breast  Dr Amey Rojekar 

23.03.18 Friday  Endocrine system Dr Amey Rojekar 



 

24.03.18 Saturday Bone diseases Dr Balaji Baste 

27.03.18 Tuesday Pregnancy and Infertility Dr Roshni Patil 

31.03.18 Saturday  Skin disorders  Dr Tejaswini Waghmare 

3.04.18 Tuesday Immunopathology II Dr.Smita Divate                             

6.04.18 Friday Diabetes mellitus and pancreatitis Dr.Kanchan Kothari                             

7.04.18 Saturday  Hemolymphatic System Dr Daksha Prabhat 

10.04.18 Tuesday  Pyrexia of unknown origin Dr  Jayshree Chaudhary 

13.04.18 Friday Soft tissue tumors Dr Ratnaprabha Ghodke 

14.04.18 Saturday  Molecular Pathology Dr Jayshree  Chaudhary 

17.04.18 Tuesday  Importance of Autopsy Dr.Smita Divate                             


